Colleton Ballot Audit Report

Colleton Ballot Audit Report

Prec Precinct

Nber Name

0001 Ashton

0002 Bells

0003 Berea

0005 Canadys

0006 Cottageville
0007 Edisto

0008 Green Pond

0009 Hendersonville
0010 Horse Pen

0011 Hudson Mill
0012 Jacksonboro
0013 Lodge

0014 Maple Cane

0015 Mashawville
0017 Peeples

0018 Petits

0019 Peniel

0020 Ritter

0021 Round O

0022 Rice Patch

0023 Ruffin

0024 Sidneys

0025 Smoaks

0026 Stokes

0027 Sniders

0029 Walterboro NO 1
0030 Walterboro NO 2
0031 Walterboro NO 3
0032 Walterboro NO 4
0033 Williams

0034 Wolfe Creek
0035 Edisto Beach
Precincts Total:

0750 Absentee

0800 Emergency

0850 Failsafe

0900 Provisional
0950 Failsafe Provisional

Virtual Precincts Total:

Grand Total:

116
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115
213
161
108
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NOTE: Any manual entries shown on this report are supported by the Manual Entry log (EL68).

EL30A iVo to EL155 to EL152 Cross Check and Cancelled Ballots.
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Colleton Ballot Audit Report

S e — TRy - +
| EL30A Ivo Ballots | EL155 Ballots | EL152 Ballots |
S - T +
| 3866 3866 3866
| Delta from EL30A 0 0
| Delta from EL155 0
S - T +
Cast By Voter 3866
Cast By Poll Wkr 0
Blank Cast by PW 0
- T +
| Cancelled Ballots] 45 |
- T +
Wrong Ballot 4
Voter Left AB 1 (AB = After ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Left BB 1 (BB = Before ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Request 1
Printer Problem 6
Terminal Problem 8
Other Reason 24
- T +
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Colleton Vote Level Audit Report

Precinct Number / Name
Office

0001 Ashton
Sheriff
Sheriff

0002 Bells
Sheriff
Sheriff

0003 Berea
Sheriff
Sheriff

0005 Canadys
Sheriff
Sheriff

0006 Cottageville
Sheriff
Sheriff

0007 Edisto
Sheriff
Sheriff

0008 Green Pond
Sheriff
Sheriff

0009 Hendersonville
Sheriff
Sheriff

0010 Horse Pen
Sheriff
Sheriff

0011 Hudson Mill
Sheriff
Sheriff

0012 Jacksonboro
Sheriff
Sheriff

0013 Lodge
Sheriff

Candidate

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Colleton Vote Audit
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34
29

11

43
38

109
106

11
15

56
22

70
30

55
58

71
52

19
21

48

oo

EL30A-————-——————————— |-—--- Audit

ivo Flash ivo

9 0 9
17 0 17
34 0 34
29 0 29
11 0 11
11 0 11
43 0 43
38 0 38
109 0 109
106 0 106
11 0 11
15 0 15
56 0 56
22 0 22
70 0 70
30 0 30
55 0 55
58 0 58
71 0 71
52 0 52
19 0 19
21 0 21
48 0 48



Colleton Vote Audit

Sheriff Marshall Morehead 47 0 47 0 47
0014 Maple Cane

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 57 0 57 0 57
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 32 0 32 0 32
0015 Mashawville

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 47 0 47 0 47
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 41 0 41 0 41
0017 Peeples

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 35 0 35 0 35
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 81 0 81 0 81
0018 Petits

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 23 0 23 0 23
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 13 0 13 0 13
0019 Peniel

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 46 0 46 0 46
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 43 0 43 0 43
0020 Ritter

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 30 0 30 0 30
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 26 0 26 0 26
0021 Round O

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 32 0 32 0 32
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 32 0 32 0 32
0022 Rice Patch

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 36 0 36 0 36
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 78 0 78 0 78
0023 Ruffin

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 21 0 21 0 21
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 51 0 51 0 51
0024 Sidneys

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 27 0 27 0 27
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 35 0 35 0 35
0025 Smoaks

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 52 0 52 0 52
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 43 0 43 0 43
0026 Stokes

Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 82 0 82 0 82
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 102 0 102 0 102

0027 Sniders
Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 58 0 58 0 58
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Sheriff

0029 Walterboro NO 1

Sheriff
Sheriff

0030 Walterboro NO 2

Sheriff
Sheriff

0031 Walterboro NO 3

Sheriff
Sheriff

0032 Walterboro NO 4

Sheriff
Sheriff

0033 Williams
Sheriff
Sheriff

0034 Wolfe Creek
Sheriff

Sheriff

0035 Edisto Beach
Sheriff

Sheriff

0750 Absentee
Sheriff

Sheriff

0800 Emergency
Sheriff

Sheriff

0850 Failsafe
Sheriff

Sheriff

0900 Provisional

Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L
Marshall

Guerry L

Marshall

Guerry L

Marshall

Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill
Morehead

Buddy Hill

Morehead

Buddy Hill

Morehead

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Colleton Vote Audit
57

93
119

74
85

53
55

314
345

15
36

48
61

73
32

191
138
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36
23

57

93
119

74
85

53

314
345

15
36

48
61

73
32

155
115

oo

oo

57 0]
93 0
119 0]
74 0
85 0]
53 0
55 0]
314 0
345 0]
15 0
36 0]
48 0
61 0]
73 0
32 0]
155 0
115 0]

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

No Audit Data expected or found



Sheriff
Sheriff

0950 Failsafe Provisional
Sheriff

Sheriff

There was no unmatched audit data

Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr
Marshall Morehead

Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr
Marshall Morehead

Colleton Vote Audit
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0
0

* X

* X

No Audit Data expected
No Audit Data expected

No Audit Data expected
No Audit Data expected

or
or

or
or

found
found

found
found



Colleton EL30A45A Compare
Colleton EL30A45A Comparison Report

Fom EL30A-———————————- Fom ELABA-——————— -
Office Candidate Party | Tot Opt ivVo Flash | Tot Opt i1Vo Flash Delta |
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— ...
Sheriff Guerry L Buddy Hill Jr 1948 41 1907 0 1948 41 1907 0 0
Sheriff Marshall Morehead 1955 27 1928 0 1955 27 1928 0] 0
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Colleton PEB Use Report
Precinct

Ashton

Bells

Berea

Canadys
Cottageville
Edisto

Green Pond
Hendersonville
Horse Pen
Hudson Mill
Jacksonboro
Lodge

Maple Cane
Mashawville
Peeples

Petits

Peniel

Ritter

Round O

Rice Patch
Ruffin

Sidneys

Smoaks

Stokes

Sniders
Walterboro NO 1
Walterboro NO 2
Walterboro NO 3
Walterboro NO 4
Williams

Wolfe Creek
Edisto Beach
Absentee

33 precincts processed

PEBs Used

156202
156058
155874
245171
156037
155890
155935
155918
156107
232546
155880
155938
155957
156178
156205
155923
156239
155869
156044
155912
156168
155898
156170
155892
155937
155904
156041
155917
155925
155931
155911
156035
156080

156202

156050
155927

Comments
WARNING: 2 PEBs

WARNING: 2 PEBs
WARNING: 2 PEBs

156109 155940 WARNING: 3 PEBs

PEBUsed

used to open/close
used to open/close
used to open/close

used to open/close
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machines.

machines.
machines.

machines.



Colleton PEB Exceptions Report

iVo # Op PEB Open Time Cl PEB Close Time Exception Type Precinct - Ballots Cast
5119828 155935 06/26/2012 08:01:07 156109 06/26/2012 19:06:20 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Green Pond - 2
5119828 155935 06/26/2012 08:01:07 156109 06/26/2012 19:06:20 Open Time Green Pond - 2
5120226 232546 06/26/2012 07:15:51 232546 06/26/2012 19:03:11 Open Time Hudson Mill - 51
5121529 156080 06/18/2012 15:16:02 156080 06/26/2012 06:55:34 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 50
5121529 156080 06/18/2012 15:16:02 156080 06/26/2012 06:55:34 Open Time Absentee - 50
5121529 156080 06/18/2012 15:16:02 156080 06/26/2012 06:55:34 Close Time Absentee - 50
5129393 245171 06/26/2012 06:49:27 155927 06/26/2012 19:09:11 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Canadys - 42
5129854 245171 06/26/2012 06:45:45 155927 06/26/2012 19:10:11 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Canadys - 39
5130104 155918 06/26/2012 07:40:56 155918 06/26/2012 19:05:58 Open Time Hendersonville - 1
5130427 155874 06/26/2012 07:22:49 156050 06/26/2012 19:10:04 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Berea - 7

5130427 155874 06/26/2012 07:22:49 156050 06/26/2012 19:10:04 Open Time Berea - 7

5131324 156057 06/26/2012 07:02:24 156202 06/26/2012 19:12:42 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Ashton - 5

5131324 156057 06/26/2012 07:02:24 156202 06/26/2012 19:12:42 Open Time Ashton - 5

5131425 156044 06/26/2012 07:09:54 156044 06/26/2012 19:05:53 Open Time Round O - 33
5131469 156080 06/18/2012 15:14:51 156080 06/26/2012 06:52:50 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 134
5131469 156080 06/18/2012 15:14:51 156080 06/26/2012 06:52:50 Open Time Absentee - 134
5131469 156080 06/18/2012 15:14:51 156080 06/26/2012 06:52:50 Close Time Absentee - 134
5132030 155918 06/26/2012 07:43:38 155918 06/26/2012 19:07:37 Open Time >>>No Ballots<<<
5132326 155940 06/26/2012 06:13:33 156109 06/26/2012 19:04:23 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Green Pond - 53
5132511 156239 06/26/2012 07:00:43 156239 06/26/2012 19:07:17 Open Time Peniel - 25

5132936 155918 06/26/2012 07:48:57 155918 06/26/2012 19:21:39 Open Time Hendersonville - 43
5133552 155874 06/26/2012 06:44:25 156050 06/26/2012 19:08:07 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Berea - 15

5134681 155918 06/26/2012 07:46:02 155918 06/26/2012 19:18:53 Open Time >>>No Ballots<<<
5135232 155918 06/26/2012 07:37:30 155918 06/26/2012 19:02:17 Open Time Hendersonville - 7
5137747 155940 06/26/2012 06:14:50 156109 06/26/2012 19:05:20 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Green Pond - 23
5138852 156080 06/18/2012 15:12:13 156080 06/26/2012 06:49:25 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 88
5138852 156080 06/18/2012 15:12:13 156080 06/26/2012 06:49:25 Open Time Absentee - 88
5138852 156080 06/18/2012 15:12:13 156080 06/26/2012 06:49:25 Close Time Absentee - 88
5183139 155918 06/26/2012 07:39:54 155918 06/26/2012 19:05:28 Open Time Hendersonville - 49

PEBExceptionsReport
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